Alkoholfreie Getranke

H Mezzo Mix

Mineralwasser
Fanta

Barre Fass Brause
m Sprite

Alkoholische Getranke

»
€

@ Barre Alkoholfrei
@ Barre Weizen
@ Barre Pilsner
@ Barre Alster
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Vorspeisen

@ase

Pizza - normal

A .
Vegetaria

10 meistbestellte Gerichte

-
% Pizza-Br

Pizza Schinken
Pizza Spinat

Pizza Sardellen

8€



Pizza Paprika

Salami Pizza

Pizza Tuna

Pizza M ozzar ella

Pizza Mar gherita

Pizza Krabben

Pizza Spazial

Pizza Hawaii

Pizza M ushrooms

Pizza

Pizza Broccoli

PizzaalaTurka

6€

13
7€

6€

14
5€

7€

10
6€

6€

10
5€

6€



Vegetarian pizza

Pizzen

5
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@ Pizza Pute

Pizza klein @ 26cm

Pizza Greek

Pizza - Normal @ 26cm

@ Pizza Frutti di Mara

Calzone

Calzone

6€

~
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Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Light

L

Pizza - klein @ 24cm

‘ Pizza Spar gel
Pizza @ 24cm
Pizza Palace

@

Turkische Spezialitaten

Ayran

L ahmacun

@ D

10
5€

10
1€

10
3€



